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The menu of Joy Teriyaki from Portland includes 86 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $13.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Chinese

GYOZA

fippetizer

CRAB RANGOON

Main Course

BEEF BOWL $14.0

Japanese Specialties

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

House Specials

H4. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $14.5
Rice Bowls

TOFU BOWL $11.8
Tried Rice 7ind Noodles
YAKISOBA WITH TOFU $14.3
Meal Deals

VEGGIE BOWL $12.5
Japanese Soup find Salad

J9. CHICKEN SALAD $14.0
Bowl Size 1ind Soup

CHICKEN BREAST BOWL $14.5

Teriyaki Meals

T7. PORK TERIYAKI $16.0

Hunan Cantonese &
Szechuan Dishes

H2. KUNG PAO CHICKEN $14.8

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF

Hunan & Szechuan Cuisine
H6. MONGOLIAN BEEF $16.3
Chef&#39;8 Special

H7. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $13.8
Starters &dmp; More

S10. EDAMAME $5.5
Hunan &{imp; Szechuan
Specials

H3. KUNG PAO SHRIMP $15.8
Side Dishes

SIDE PORK $9.5
SIDE CHICKEN BREAST $10.8
Bowls

CHICKEN BOWL $11.5
PORK BOWL $13.3
Bowl

SPICY PORK BOWL $13.8

SPICY CHICKEN BREAST BOWL $14.8
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Combo

COMBO 3 $18.0
COMBO 2 $16.8
House Special

H8. MONGOLIAN SHRIMP $15.0
H5. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $15.0
BEEF

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

CHICKEN

SALMON TERIYAKI $18.5
Popular Ttems

H1. ORANGE CHICKEN $14.8
SPICY CHICKEN BOWL $12.5
T5. BEEF TERIYAKI $16.5
T1. CHICKEN TERIYAKI $14.3

Teriuaki

T1-1. CHICKEN TERIYAKI AND 3

GYOZA $14.5
T3. SPICY CHICKEN BREAST $16.8
T11. SPICY PORK $15.8
KOREAN BEEF SHORT RIP $22.8
T2. SPICY CHICKEN $15.5
T4. CHICKEN BREAST $16.5
T10. TOFU TERIYAKI $14.3

Moat Ordered

S4. GYOZA-POTSTICKERS (7)
S5. SPRING ROLL (3)

S11. WHITE RICE

J5. YAKISOBA WITH CHICKEN
J1. CHICKEN KATSU

S6. EGG ROLL (2)

S9. CRAB RANGOON (4)

Side Order

S3. PRAWN TEMPURA (3)
S1. SIDE CHICKEN

S16. FRIED RICE

S12. BROWN RICE

S17. STIR FRIED VEGGIE
S15. NOODLE - PAN-FRIED
BOTTLE SAUCE TERIYAKI
S13. MISO SOUP

BOTTLE SAUCE SPICY
S2. SIDE BEEF

[ ]
Joy Special
J8. CHICKEN BREAST SALAD

J4-3. STIR FRIED VEGGIE WITH
SHRIMP

J4. STIR FRIED VEGGIE WITH
CHICKEN

J19. GYOZA PLATE

J18. SALMON

J6-2. FRIED RICE WITH PORK
J6A-FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN
J5-1. YAKISOBA WITH BEEF

J2. CURRY CHICKEN KATSU

$7.8
$6.8
$4.5
$15.0
$17.0
$7.8
$7.3

$7.3
$9.0
$7.3
$4.5
$7.0
$6.8
$10.0
$5.3
$12.0
$10.5

$16.5

$15.8

$15.0

$12.8
$17.5
$15.8
$15.0
$16.5
$19.5
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J17. BEEF SHORT RIB $22.5 J7. YAKI UDON WITH CHICKEN $14.8
J11. BUL GO GHI KOREAN BEEF $14.5
BOWL

J6-3. FRIED RICE WITH SHRIMP $15.8
J5-2. YAKISOBA WITH PORK $15.8
J5-3. YAKISOBA WITH SHRIMP $16.0
J10. JALAPENO CHICKEN $14.5
J6-1. FRIED RICE WITH BEEF $15.3
J5-4. YAKISOBA WITH CHICKEN $16.5
BREAST

i‘(l).FSJIR FRIED VEGGIE WITH $14.8
J13. PRAWN TEMPURA MEAL $14.0
.élll_:-I]:_..FSTIR FRIED VEGGIE WITH $16.0
.I':l:ga.KSTIR FRIED VEGGIE WITH $15.8

J4-4. STIR FRIED VEGGIE WITH

CHICKEN BREAST $17.0
6. FRIED RICE WITH TOFU $14.8
J7. YAKI UDON WITH TOFU $13.8
J3. CURRY CHICKEN RICE $14.8
J6-4. FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN ¢ o

BREAST
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-20:45
Tuesday 10:30-20:45
Wednesday 10:30-20:45
Thursday 10:30-20:45
Friday 10:30-20:45
Saturday 11:00-20:45
Sunday 11:00-20:45
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