





https://menulist.menu 8136 SE Foster Rd, Portland, United States +15037194293 - https://www.joyteriyaki.com/

	1
	1

Chinese		Hunan Cantonese &	
		1104100410 004100010000 0	
GYOZA		Szechuan Dishes	
Appetizer		H2. KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$14.8
CRAB RANGOON		Mongolian Food	
41.4.0		MONGOLIAN BEEF	
Main Course			
BEEF BOWL	\$14.0	Hunan & Szechuan Cuisine	
Japanese Specialties		H6. MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$16.3
CHICKEN TERIYAKI		Chef'S Special	
		H7. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$13.8
House Specials			
H4. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$14.5	Starters & Amp; More	
Oins On and a		S10. EDAMAME	\$5.5
Rice Bowls		41 04 0 1	
TOFU BOWL	\$11.8	Hunan &Amp Szechuan	1
Fried Rice And Noodles		Specials	
		H3. KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$15.8
YAKISOBA WITH TOFU	\$14.3	0 0	
Meal Deals		Side Dishes	
	#40 F	SIDE PORK	\$9.5
VEGGIE BOWL	\$12.5	SIDE CHICKEN BREAST	\$10.8
Japanese Soup And Sala	ad .	Bowls	
J9. CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0	CHICKEN BOWL	\$11.5
		PORK BOWL	\$13.3
Bowl Size And Soup			4 20.0
CHICKEN BREAST BOWL	\$14.5	Bowl	
Carinal: Alami		SPICY PORK BOWL	\$13.8
Teriyaki Meals		SPICY CHICKEN BREAST BOWL	\$14.8
T7. PORK TERIYAKI	\$16.0		

6

Combo		Most Ordered	
COMBO 3	\$18.0	S4. GYOZA-POTSTICKERS (7)	\$7.8
COMBO 2	\$16.8	S5. SPRING ROLL (3)	\$6.8
		S11. WHITE RICE	\$4.5
House Special		J5. YAKISOBA WITH CHICKEN	\$15.0
H8. MONGOLIAN SHRIMP	\$15.0	J1. CHICKEN KATSU	\$17.0
H5. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$15.0	S6. EGG ROLL (2)	\$7.8
		S9. CRAB RANGOON (4)	\$7.3
Ingredients Used			
BEEF		Side Order	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI		S3. PRAWN TEMPURA (3)	\$7.3
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~		S1. SIDE CHICKEN	\$9.0
These Types Of Dishes Ar	e	S16. FRIED RICE	\$7.3
Being Served		S12. BROWN RICE	\$4.5
CHICKEN		S17. STIR FRIED VEGGIE	\$7.0
SALMON TERIYAKI	\$18.5	S15. NOODLE – PAN-FRIED	\$6.8
		BOTTLE SAUCE TERIYAKI	\$10.0
Popular Items		S13. MISO SOUP	\$5.3
H1. ORANGE CHICKEN	\$14.8	BOTTLE SAUCE SPICY	\$12.0
SPICY CHICKEN BOWL	\$12.5	S2. SIDE BEEF	\$10.5
T5. BEEF TERIYAKI	\$16.5	4 Q • - 1	
T1. CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$14.3	Joy Special	
		J8. CHICKEN BREAST SALAD	\$16.5
Teriyaki		J4-3. STIR FRIED VEGGIE WITH SHRIMP	\$15.8
T1-1. CHICKEN TERIYAKI AND 3 GYOZA	\$14.5	J4. STIR FRIED VEGGIE WITH CHICKEN	\$15.0
T3. SPICY CHICKEN BREAST	\$16.8	J19. GYOZA PLATE	\$12.8
T11. SPICY PORK	\$15.8	J18. SALMON	\$17.5
KOREAN BEEF SHORT RIP	\$22.8	J6-2. FRIED RICE WITH PORK	\$15.8
T2. SPICY CHICKEN	\$15.5	J6A-FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN	\$15.0
T4. CHICKEN BREAST	\$16.5	J5-1. YAKISOBA WITH BEEF	\$16.5
T10. TOFU TERIYAKI	\$14.3	J2. CURRY CHICKEN KATSU	\$19.5



J17. BEEF SHORT RIB	\$22.5	J7. YAKI UDON WITH CHICKEN	\$14.8
J11. BUL GO GHI KOREAN BEEF BOWL	\$14.5		
J6-3. FRIED RICE WITH SHRIMP	\$15.8		
J5-2. YAKISOBA WITH PORK	\$15.8		
J5-3. YAKISOBA WITH SHRIMP	\$16.0		
J10. JALAPEÑO CHICKEN	\$14.5		
J6-1. FRIED RICE WITH BEEF	\$15.3		
J5-4. YAKISOBA WITH CHICKEN BREAST	\$16.5		
J4. STIR FRIED VEGGIE WITH TOFU	\$14.8		
J13. PRAWN TEMPURA MEAL	\$14.0		
J4-1. STIR FRIED VEGGIE WITH BEEF	\$16.0		
J4-2. STIR FRIED VEGGIE WITH PORK	\$15.8		
J4-4. STIR FRIED VEGGIE WITH CHICKEN BREAST	\$17.0		
J6. FRIED RICE WITH TOFU	\$14.8		
J7. YAKI UDON WITH TOFU	\$13.8		
J3. CURRY CHICKEN RICE	\$14.8		
J6-4. FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN BREAST	\$15.8		



Joy Teriyaki

8136 SE Foster Rd, Portland, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:30-20:45 Tuesday 10:30-20:45 Wednesday 10:30-20:45 Thursday 10:30-20:45 Friday 10:30-20:45 Saturday 11:00-20:45 Sunday 11:00-20:45